Contact Information - Advisory Panel

	Name
	Organization 
	Address 
	Phone Number 
	Email Address 

	Karen Armstrong
	Center for Mental 
Health Services 
SAMHSA DHHS
	1 Choke Cherry Rd.
Room # 2-1115
Rockville, MD 20850
	PH: 240-276-1741
	karen.armstrong@samhsa.hhs.gov

	Richard Carroll
Director
	Northern Arizona University 
Institute of 
Human Development
	P O Box 5630
Flagstaff, AZ 86011-5630
	PH: 928-523-7033
FAX: 928-523-4791 
	richard.carroll@nau.edu

	Elmer Cerano
Executive Director
	Michigan Protection and Advocacy Service
	4095 Legacy Parkway
Suite 500
Lansing, MI 48911-4263
	PH: 517-487-1755
FAX: 517-487-0827
	ecerano@mpas.org

	Robin Foley
	Federation for Children with Special Needs
	1135 Tremont Street
Suite 420
Boston, MA 02120
	PH: 617-399-8335
FAX: 617-572-2094
	rfoley@fcsn.org

	Nora Fox Handler
	 
	3800 N. Lake Shore Dr.
# 3 E
Chicago, IL 60613-3313
	PH: 773-935-1093
CELL: 773-480-5677
	handler55@aol.com

	Shawn Fulton
	 
	715 S. Norton
Marion, IN 46953
	PH: 765-668-8961 x180
(c/o David Sprowl)
	dsprowl@careyservices.com

	Andy Imparato
	American Association of People with Disabilities
	1629 K Street, NW
Suite 503
Washington, DC 20006
	PH: 202-457-0046
FAX: 202-457-0473
	imparatoa@aol.com

	Adele Robinson
	National Association for the Education of Young Children
	1313 L Street NW
Washington, DC 20005
	PH: 202-350-8837
FAX: 202-328-2604
	arobinson@naeyc.org

	William Strang
Vice President
	AMSAQ
	1700 Rsearch Blvd
Suite 101
Rockville, MD 20850
	PH: 301-251-0300 x212
FAX: 301-251-0369
CELL: 240-274-9909
	Bill.Strang@Amsaq.com

	Matthew Wangeman
	 
	813 West University Avenue
Apt. 1205
Flagstaff, AZ 86001
	PH: 928-266-0644
	wangeman@npgcable.com
opalslore@npgcable.com

	Wanda Willis
Executive Director
	Tennessee Council on Developmental Disabilities
	404 James Robertson Parkway
Suite 130
Nashville, TN 37243-0228
	PH: 615-253-5369
FAX: 615-532-6964
	wanda.willis@state.tn.us
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